Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

131115
8 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 87 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8001 Ready 75.59 2.011 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 78 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16001 Hanna 4742 3.290 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20002 Bernoulli 67.20 2.381 2 0 0 0 0 90 1
20001 Amber 36.20 4.420 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20003 Baila 49.76  3.215 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
131115

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 87 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8201 Cici 46.58 3.263 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs6 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place

20201 Billy 42.26 3.786 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20203 Theo - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ

20207 Jae 3747 4.270 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

20208 Rascal -- 3 1 1 1 1 NQ

20209 Strike 31.20 5.128 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20210 Acey 48.29 3.313 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 78 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps Course Faults Score Place

R w T F E

24202 Phantom 66.21 2.417 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
24201 Sparky -- 5 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

131115

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 79 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8202 Dazzle 7721  2.163 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12202 Jett Racer 48.04 3.476 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12403 Brava 56.80 2.940 0 1 1 0 0 90 2
12201 Tag 39.71  4.205 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16203 Winston 63.26 2.703 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16204 Suki - 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16401 Huey 54.68 3.127 3 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
131115

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20205 Fred 48.85 3.582 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20202 Doc 48.88 3.580 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20414 Dani 55.57 3.149 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20402 Egan 50.80 3.445 1 0 0 0 0 95 4

20213 Molly 46.99 3.724 0 0 1 1 0 NQ

20401 Stevie 64.21 2.725 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

20404 TJ 55.44 3.157 1 2 0 0 0 NQ

20407 Dui - 3 2 0 2 0 NQ

20409 Misty 4841 3.615 3 0 0 0 0 NQ

20410 Ocean 61.85 2.829 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

20413 K - - - - - - ABS

20405 Cassi - 0 0 0 0 0 AlS
24 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24204 Gracie -- 8 5 0 3 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

131115
8 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8601 Ramus -- 2 2 1 1 1 NQ
8602 Luke 7724 2214 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (évourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12602 lvy 52.95 3.229 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12601 Abby 64.04 2.670 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12603 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %QO0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R ™ T F E Score Place
16601 Harley 63.45 2.774 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Randy - 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
16605 Josey - 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
16606 Caleb - 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
16607 Gilly 62.15 2.832 2 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
131115

20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 1 NQs 12 %Q 7.7
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20615 Pearl 55.23 3.277 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20601 Lana 7488 2417 4 4 0 3 0 NQ
20602 Ginger 58.66 3.086 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Grace 50.74 3.567 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20604 Gus 4523 4.002 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20607 Beatle 55.53 3.259 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20609 Ziva 4419 4.096 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20611 Wrangler 44.61 4.057 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20612 Tiva 39.35 4.600 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20613 Dune 4419 4.096 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20614 Venus 51.25 3.532 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20617 River 62.66 2.889 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
20618 Marti 62.99 2873 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

20616 Tag - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
131115

24 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24607 Hallie 4794 3.776 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24602 Rango -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
24603 Rory 64.03 2.827 0 3 0 1 0 NQ
24605 Autie 67.68 2.674 2 3 0 4 0 NQ
24604 Cort - - -- - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/31/15

8 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 11 NQs6 %Q 65

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8804 Fly 4299 3.978 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Brio 46.88 3.648 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8813 Topaz 51.13 3.344 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8818 Pearl 52.63 3.249 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8807 Sally 53.08 3.222 0 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Cash 53.28 3.209 0 0 0 0 0 100
8821 Cha Cha 53.46 3.199 0 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Brody-Bear 53.89 3.173 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Chief 60.31 2.835 0 0 0 0 0 100
8809 Shine 63.26 2.703 0 0 0 0 0 100
8812 Tango 64.08 2.669 0 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Haley 53.50 3.196 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8806 Pippa 53.13 3.219 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Toni 93.32 1.832 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
8815 Reba 54.34 3.147 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8816 Zach 67.79 2522 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Doc 81.34 2102 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 9 NQs 14 %Q 39
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12820 Visa 37.85 4518 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12812 Murphy 41.79 4.092 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Ruger 42.82 3.993 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12826 Gabby 47.21 3.622 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12818 Remi 47.98 3.564 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/31/15

12810 Keefer 50.39 3.39%4 0 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Jazzy 53.08 3.222 0 0 0 0 0 100
12830 Wrecks 53.78 3.180 0 0 0 0 0 100
12814 ZiZi Z 60.30 2.836 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Agnes 43.85 3.900 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
12804 Lacey 47.68 3.586 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Mini Cooper 50.17 3.408 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Tater Tot 56.11 3.048 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Max 43.24 3.955 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Mac 62.94 2.717 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
12813 Rous 61.56 2.778 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Izzy 5745 2977 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12819 Shani 42.03 4.069 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Kenzie 4448 3.844 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12822 Bliss - 1 0 1 0 1 NQ
12824 Enid - 4 1 0 0 1 NQ
12827 Rudi 43.05 3.972 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12829 Jaeger 4156 4.115 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12823 Koda - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 14 NQs 16 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16814 Bullet 36.78 4.785 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16812 Polo 37.95 4.638 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16817 Ryann 4292 4.101 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16826 Mack 4525 3.890 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16802 Rocket 47.98 3.668 0 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Rai 48.31 3.643 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/31/15

16808 Andretti 49.21 3.577 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Bandit 50.75 3.468 0 0 0 0 0 100
16818 lzzy 51.79 3.398 0 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Kirby 53.60 3.284 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Saxon 53.71 3.277 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Piper 54.23 3.245 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Evan 58.53 3.007 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Abby 58.84 2.991 0 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Craze 49.31 3.569 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Cayenne -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16803 Emily 47.83 3.680 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Darby 68.59 2.566 4 4 0 4 0 NQ
16805 Mac -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
16807 Tinz 40.90 4.303 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Robbie 49.30 3.570 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Louis 53.06 3.317 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16816 Pica 49.36 3.566 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Kora 4740 3.713 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16822 Cooper 62.57 2.813 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Cody -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
16825 Diz 36.70 4.796 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Jane 49.16 3.580 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Elly 53.51 3.289 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16829 Rio 65.23 2.698 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 19 NQs 36 %Q 35
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place

20852 lzzy 39.72 4557 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

1/31/15

20805
20856
20853
20858
20822
20830
20861
20846
20808
20834
20835
20827
20817
20855
20803
20840
20862
20828
20605
20606
20801
20802
20804
20806
20810
20811
20813
20815
20816
20819
20820
20821
20823
20824
20825
20826

Speedy
Kruz
Selby
Blade
Versace
Mocha
Buster Brown
Summit
MarJus
Jack
lzzy
Willow
Maddy
Sam
Taylor
Stella
Hana
Vegas
Edge
JimmyB
Cannon
Tease
Charlee
Cody
Dexter
Kitt
Lucy
Wynn
Peak
Ori
Cookie
Kelso
Trip
Lola
Toby
Reba

39.91
40.02
40.77
41.43
42.70
42.93
45.91
46.16
46.72
47.55
49.64
49.69
49.88
50.52
53.15
54.07
54.35
59.94
52.41
37.89
47.71
56.26
39.30
55.65
44 .14
45.76
49.25
42.14
42.49
57.20
44.79
50.58

67.72
58.09
41.89

4.535
4523
4.440
4.369
4.239
4.216
3.942
3.921
3.874
3.807
3.646
3.643
3.629
3.583
3.405
3.348
3.330
3.020
3.454
4.777
3.794
3.217
4.606
3.252
4.101
3.955
3.675
4.295
4.260
3.164
4.041
3.578

2.673
3.116
4.321
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Master - Regular

100
100 3
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/31/15

20829 Porter 37.95 4.769 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
20831 Mesa 52.11 3.473 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20833 Weaver 78.90 2.294 5 2 0 2 0 NQ
20838 George 43.26 4.184 3 0 0 4 0 NQ
20839 Pip 48.96 3.697 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20841 Spur 51.15 3.539 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Gemma 62.15 2.912 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20843 Breezy 4432 4.084 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
20844 Marco 60.93 2.971 3 1 0 3 0 NQ
20845 Becky 47.23 3.832 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Bailey 62.85 2.880 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20849 Gypsee 45.81 3.951 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20850 Jet 5465 3.312 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20854 Wired - 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
20857 Katy Muppet 46.28 3.911 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20859 Fallon 53.01 3.414 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20860 Stein 4158 4.353 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20863 Hawk - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20837 JJ - - - - - - ABS
20851 Zuzu - - -- - - - ABS
20836 Ree - 0 0 0 0 0 AlS
24 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 14 NQs 13 %Q 52
Armband Call Name Time yps R %VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
24828 Effen 35.98 5.031 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24821 Hawke Eye 38.28 4.728 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24814 Paddy 38.86 4.658 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24810 Baillie 40.59 4.459 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/31/15

24819 Zara 4192 4.318 0 0 0 0 0 100
24818 lggy 4222 4.287 0 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Addie 42.88 4.221 0 0 0 0 0 100
24825 Vince 44.04 4.110 0 0 0 0 0 100
24826 Maggie 47.42 3.817 0 0 0 0 0 100
24833 Echo 48.78 3.711 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Tamora 48.93 3.699 0 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Zef 52.80 3.428 0 0 0 0 0 100
24834 Rafe 5449 3.322 0 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Willie 56.14 3.224 0 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Brie 58.90 3.073 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24801 Zulu 49.61 3.648 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24802 Sully 58.04 3.119 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Envy 49.54 3.654 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24820 Merlot 48.98 3.695 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24822 Jag 4597 3.937 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24823 Vega 4940 3.664 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24824 Sasha 51.94 3.485 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24827 Ruby 55.84 3.241 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24829 Finn - 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
24830 Baker 69.16 2.617 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24831 Vibrant 53.01 3.414 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24832 Atlas 58.65 3.086 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
26 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/\?urseT Faulf:s E Score Place

26801 Nitro 36.19  5.001 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

131115
8 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 86 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8205 Tallulah 5545 2.741 1 0 1 0 0 90 1
8204 Sunny 70.10 2.168 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 83 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12203 Desmond 57.64 2.706 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 83 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
20214 Shelby 73.66 2.172 4 1 1 1 0 NQ
20215 Lewis 78.88 2.028 3 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

131115
8 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 81 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8405 Freska 82.11 2.034 0 0 0 0 0 98 1
8404 Sheba - 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 78 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12404 Stetson 63.35 2.699 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 79 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
20416 Tango 66.84 2.618 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred
131115
8 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8604 Carree 85.75 1.994 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12605 Cody 77.97 2.257 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
12604 Sage - - -- - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
16608 Sugar - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16609 Charlie 53.22 3.401 1 1 0 0 0

NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

1/31/15
20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20415 Gunner - 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
20619 Harry 53.87 3.360 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20620 Annie 88.76  2.039 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/31/15

4 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 78 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
4805 Barney 56.44 3.030 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Spring 59.67 2.866 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4804 Tazer 62.19 2.750 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4801 Foxy -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
4802 Bubbles 71.38 2.396 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 5 NQs9 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8831 Dempsey 43.70 3.913 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8834 Willow 52.02 3.287 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8835 Bode 53.16  3.217 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8825 Piper 57.89 2.954 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8840 Tillie 65.50 2.611 0 0 0 0 0 100
8823 Willie 89.38 1.913 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Shiner - 1 2 1 1 0 NQ
8828 Barry 58.02 2.947 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8832 Emmy 57.77 2.960 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8833 Ralphie 68.03 2.514 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8836 Galen 71.81 2.381 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8837 Cody 88.78 1.926 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8839 Monty 56.59 3.022 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8841 Gretchen 63.17 2.707 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/31/15

12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 5 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/\?urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12839 Otto 41.77 4.214 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12832 Dani 51.64 3.408 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12836 Ceilidh 57.79 3.046 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12838 Rio 60.97 2.887 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

12837 Fletch 61.55 2.859 0 0 0 0 0 100
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 4 NQs9 %Q 31
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16844 Emma 47.60 3.803 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16836 Simon 51.33 3.526 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16841 Shay 52.61 3.440 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16831 Jazz 58.88 3.074 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16832 Reese 4460 4.058 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16833 Maggie -- 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Aladdin 5419 3.340 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16837 Zayla 46.69 3.877 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16838 Lily 59.29 3.053 3 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/31/15

16839 Scotty 52.82 3.427 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16842 Khaos 46.18 3.919 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16843 Sadie 66.48 2.723 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16845 Taz 50.52 3.583 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
16834 SoBe - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20869 Leo 49.08 3.688 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20865 Millie 61.27 2.954 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20864 Tillie 66.07 2.740 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20866 Trudi 51.41 3.521 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20867 Teddy 4553 3.975 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20870 Callie 48.93 3.699 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20872 Hemi 65.63 2.758 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20875 Elsa 83.46 2.169 3 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

131115
8 inches Yardage: 112yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8001 Ready 53.62 2.089 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
16001 Hanna 30.46 3.743 1 2 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20001 Amber 22.03 5.311 0 0 0 0 100 1
20002 Bernoulli 4266 2.743 2 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
131115
12 inches Yardage: 112yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12201 Tag 18.31 6.117 0 0 0 0 100 1
12202 Jett Racer 20.36  5.501 0 0 0 0 100 2
16 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvt;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16204 Suki 27.58 4.133 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 5 NQs2 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
20209 Strike 17.34  6.747 0 0 0 0 100 1
20409 Misty 21.89 5.345 0 0 0 0 100 2
20208 Rascal 26.87 4.354 0 0 0 0 100 3
20210 Acey 29.23 4.003 0 0 0 0 100 4
20201 Billy 16.97 6.895 1 0 0 0 95
20203 Theo - 3 2 2 1 NQ
20207 Jae - 0 0 1 1 NQ
20616 Tag - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
131115

24 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fe::ults E Score Place

24201 Sparky - 3 2 4 1 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Regular

1/31/15
8 inches SCT: 48 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Course Faults
Armband Call Name R W F E Score Place
8202 Dazzle 0 0 0 0 100 1
8201 Cici 3 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches SCT: 45 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Course Faults
Armband Call Name R W F E Score Place
12403 Brava 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Course Faults
Armband Call Name R W E E Score Place
16203 Winston 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
131115

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20402 Egan 27.90 5.090 0 0 0 0 100 1
20615 Pearl 36.81 3.858 0 0 0 0 100 2
20407 Dui 26.75 5.308 1 0 0 0 95 3
20205 Fred 39.38 3.606 1 0 0 0 95 4

20003 Baila 47.24 3.006 2 1 1 0 NQ

20202 Doc - 1 0 0 1 NQ

20213 Molly 35.25 4.028 4 1 1 0 NQ

20410 Ocean - 2 0 0 1 NQ

20414 Dani 4136 3.433 3 0 0 0 NQ

20607 Beatle 41.36 3.433 3 2 1 0 NQ

20413 K - - - - - - ABS

20405 Cassi - 0 0 0 0 AlS
24 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

24204 Gracie 45.85 3.097 2 2 1 0 NQ
24605 Autie 43.67 3.252 3 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

131115
8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8601 Ramus 39.11 3.835 0 0 0 0 100 1
8602 Luke 4546 3.300 0 0 0 0 100 2
12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12601 Abby 37.41  4.010 0 0 0 0 100 1
12603 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs6 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
16401 Huey 38.05 4.074 3 1 1 0 NQ
16601 Harley 3762 4.120 0 1 0 1 NQ
16602 Craze 31.41 4.935 1 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Randy - 5 3 2 1 NQ
16605 Josey -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16821 Kora 27.24 5.690 0 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/31/15

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQs 11 %Q 8.3
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20617 River 33.30 4.805 0 0 0 0 100 1

20401 Stevie 43.23 3.701 1 0 0 0 NQ

20601 Lana 36.51 4.382 2 1 1 0 NQ

20602 Ginger 4191 3.818 1 1 0 0 NQ

20603 Grace 33.25 4.812 1 1 2 0 NQ

20605 Edge 40.80 3.922 2 1 3 0 NQ

20606 JimmyB 2514 6.364 0 1 0 0 NQ

20612 Tiva 34.23 4.674 3 1 3 0 NQ

20815 Wynn 2457 6.512 0 0 1 0 NQ

20821 Kelso 38.27 4.181 2 2 2 0 NQ

20849 Gypsee 28.02 5.710 1 0 2 0 NQ

20856 Kruz 2420 6.612 0 1 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place

24834 Rafe 41.77 3.831 0 0 0 0 100 1

24202 Phantom 69.21 2.312 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

1/31/15

24601
24602
24603
24607
24830
24604

Brie
Rango
Rory
Hallie
Baker
Cort

39.06
26.52
53.06
40.63
66.53

4.096
6.033
3.015
3.938
2.405
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Excellent - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/31/15

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 14 NQs 3 %Q 82
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8803 Haley 28.34 5.293 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Fly 28.72 5.223 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Pippa 29.04 5.165 0 0 0 0 100 3
8805 Brio 30.38 4.937 0 0 0 0 100 4

8821 Cha Cha 33.29 4.506 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Topaz 35.02 4.283 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Brody-Bear 3559 4.215 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Reba 35.73 4.198 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Sally 37.26 4.026 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Cash 37.87 3.961 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Chief 38.64 3.882 0 0 0 0 100
8812 Tango 41.70 3.597 0 0 0 0 100
8809 Shine 44.07 3.404 0 0 0 0 100
8816 Zach 48.57 3.088 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Toni 56.41 2.659 0 0 1 0 NQ
8818 Pearl 39.59 3.789 1 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Doc 72.79 2.061 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 16 NQs7 %Q 70
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fz;ults E Score Place
12822 Bliss 2218 6.763 0 0 0 0 100 1
12820 Visa 2485 6.036 0 0 0 0 100 2
12827 Rudi 2566 5.846 0 0 0 0 100 3
12808 Max 26.85 5.587 0 0 0 0 100 4
12812 Murphy 28.64 5.237 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/31/15

12801 Ruger 29.34 5112 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Agnes 30.01 4.998 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Shani 30.21 4.965 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Lacey 31.67 4.736 0 0 0 0 100
12826 Gabby 33.83 4.434 0 0 0 0 100
12816 lzzy 34.34 4.368 0 0 0 0 100
12602 Ivy 36.66 4.092 0 0 0 0 100
12830 Wrecks 38.55 3.891 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Keefer 38.89 3.857 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Jazzy 39.11 3.835 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Mac 4441 3.378 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Mini Cooper 31.13 4.819 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Tater Tot 38.16 3.931 1 0 0 0 NQ
12814 ZiZiZ 46.73 3.210 1 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Remi 36.19 4.145 1 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Kenzie 28.67 5.232 0 0 1 0 NQ
12824 Enid 4111 3.649 3 3 6 0 NQ
12829 Jaeger 2435 6.160 0 0 1 0 NQ
12823 Koda - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 14 NQs 16 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
16825 Diz 23.73 6.532 0 0 0 0 100 1
16812 Polo 2422 6.400 0 0 0 0 100 2
16817 Ryann 27.22 5.694 0 0 0 0 100 3
16816 Pica 29.20 5.308 0 0 0 0 100 4
16827 Jane 30.53 5.077 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Rocket 31.55 4.913 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/31/15

16826 Mack 3243 4.780 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Louis 33.79 4587 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Robbie 34.04 4.553 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Kirby 3718 4.169 0 0 0 0 100
16607 Gilly 39.20 3.954 0 0 0 0 100
16818 lzzy 39.95 3.880 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Piper 4120 3.762 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Rio 43.37 3.574 0 0 0 0 100
16606 Caleb 28.94 5.356 0 1 0 0 NQ
16801 Cayenne 35.52 4.364 1 1 1 0 NQ
16803 Emily 26.98 5.745 1 1 2 0 NQ
16804 Darby 41.57 3.729 1 1 1 0 NQ
16805 Mac -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16806 Evan 45.61 3.398 0 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Tinz 25.67 6.038 0 1 1 0 NQ
16808 Andretti - 2 0 0 1 NQ
16809 Bandit 41.70 3.717 2 1 1 0 NQ
16814 Bullet 24.09 6.434 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Rai 32.65 4.747 1 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Abby - 2 0 0 1 NQ
16822 Cooper 42.28 3.666 1 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Cody 2791 5.554 2 1 1 0 NQ
16828 Elly 37.89 4.091 1 0 0 0 NQ
16830 Saxon 36.91 4.199 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 29 NQs 24 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20860 Stein 23.65 6.765 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

1/31/15

20804
20829
20854
20810
20805
20858
20853
20820
20841
20845
20831
20839
20808
20844
20857
20830
20846
20827
20848
20614
20802
20803
20817
20859
20813
20833
20840
20850
20604
20609
20611
20613
20618
20801
20806
20811

Charlee
Porter
Wired
Dexter
Speedy
Blade
Selby
Cookie
Spur
Becky
Mesa
Pip
MarJus
Marco
Katy Muppet
Mocha
Summit
Willow
Bailey
Venus
Tease
Taylor
Maddy
Fallon
Lucy
Weaver
Stella
Jet
Gus
Ziva
Wrangler
Dune
Marti
Cannon
Cody
Kitt

23.71
24.65
24.98
25.06
26.41
2713
27.53
27.69
27.92
28.48
28.52
30.23
30.53
30.58
30.69
31.10
32.20
32.97
33.08
33.79
34.68
34.69
35.06
35.25
37.00
38.98
41.40
43.92
28.32
26.71
28.37
31.30
35.96
34.62
32.47
34.79

6.748
6.491
6.405
6.385
6.058
5.898
5.812
5.778
5.731
5.618
5.610
5.293
5.241
5.232
5.213
5.145
4.969
4.853
4.837
4.735
4.614
4.612
4.564
4.539
4.324
4.105
3.865
3.643
5.650
5.990
5.640
5.112
4.449
4.622
4.928
4.599
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Master - Regular

100 2
100 3
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/31/15

20816 Peak 27.08 5.908 0 0 1 0 NQ
20819 Ori - 2 0 0 1 NQ
20822 Versace 2749 5.820 0 0 2 0 NQ
20824 Lola 4595 3.482 0 0 0 0 NQ
20825 Toby 41.09 3.894 1 1 1 0 NQ
20826 Reba 30.54 5.239 1 1 1 0 NQ
20828 Vegas 40.92 3.910 1 1 2 0 NQ
20834 Jack 38.72 4.132 0 2 0 0 NQ
20835 lzzy - 1 0 0 1 NQ
20838 George 29.73 5.382 0 1 0 0 NQ
20842 Gemma 47.06 3.400 1 0 0 0 NQ
20843 Breezy 30.56 5.236 0 1 0 0 NQ
20852 lzzy 29.31 5.459 0 1 1 0 NQ
20855 Sam 33.83 4.730 1 1 1 0 NQ
20861 Buster Brown 35.15 4.552 0 1 0 0 NQ
20862 Hana 37.18 4.303 0 0 1 0 NQ
20823 Trip - - - - - - ABS
20837 JJ - - - - - - ABS
20851 Zuzu - - - - - - ABS
20863 Hawk - - -- - - - ABS
20836 Ree - 0 0 0 0 AlS
24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 10 NQs 14 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24821 Hawke Eye 2449 6.533 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 Baillie 26.23 6.100 0 0 0 0 100 2
24829 Finn 26.59 6.017 0 0 0 0 100 3
24818 lggy 26.99 5.928 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/31/15

24826 Maggie 27.79 5.757 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Addie 28.19 5.676 0 0 0 0 100
24825 Vince 28.64 5.587 0 0 0 0 100
24819 Zara 28.82 5.552 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Sully 36.38 4.398 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Willie 37.80 4.233 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Zulu 34.89 4.586 2 2 3 0 NQ
24803 Tamora 38.13 4.196 0 1 0 0 NQ
24804 Envy 37.71 4.243 1 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Zef 3441 4.650 1 1 1 1 NQ
24814 Paddy 2342 6.832 0 0 1 0 NQ
24820 Merlot 3346 4.782 0 0 1 0 NQ
24822 Jag 32.06 4.991 0 0 1 0 NQ
24823 Vega 32.62 4.905 0 1 1 0 NQ
24824 Sasha 36.01 4.443 0 1 1 0 NQ
24827 Ruby 34.02 4.703 1 0 0 0 NQ
24828 Effen 26.43 6.054 1 0 1 0 NQ
24831 Vibrant - 1 0 1 1 NQ
24832 Atlas 40.86 3.916 1 1 1 0 NQ
24833 Echo 36.33 4.404 0 0 1 0 NQ
26 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvt;/se Fa::ults E Score Place

26801 Nitro 25.06 6.385 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

131115

4 inches Yardage: 112yds SCT: 54 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4201 Lizzie 40.19 2.787 2 2 0 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 112yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
8205 Tallulah 2525 4.436 0 0 0 0 100 1
8405 Freska 39.92 2.806 0 0 0 0 100 2
8204 Sunny 41.78 2.681 5 5 6 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
16206 Striker - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

1/31/15

20 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20214 Shelby 4567 2.562 1 0 0 0 95 1
20215 Lewis 4479 2.612 3 3 3 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

131115
8 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8604 Carree -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
12404 Stetson 34.67 3.980 0 0 0 0 100 1
12203 Desmond 58.47 2.360 1 0 1 0 NQ
12604 Sage - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
16609 Charlie - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

131115

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16608 Sugar 31.52 5.076 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
20415 Gunner 59.19 2.703 0 0 0 0 NQ

20620 Annie 56.01 2.857 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/31/15

4 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 54 sec Qs 4 NQs 1 %Q 80
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4805 Barney 34.63 4.332 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Foxy 36.16  4.148 0 0 0 0 100 2
4803 Spring 38.59 3.887 0 0 0 0 100 3
4804 Tazer 43.04 3.485 0 0 0 0 100 4

4802 Bubbles - 1 2 1 1 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 9 NQs3 %Q75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
8831 Dempsey 30.38 4.937 0 0 0 0 100 1
8839 Monty 34.92 4.296 0 0 0 0 100 2
8825 Piper 39.47 3.800 0 0 0 0 100 3
8841 Gretchen 39.57 3.791 0 0 0 0 100 4
8834 Willow 40.67 3.688 0 0 0 0 100
8840 Tillie 4556 3.292 0 0 0 0 100
8833 Ralphie 46.19 3.247 0 0 0 0 100
8836 Galen 47.92 3.130 0 0 0 0 100
8824 Shiner 51.00 2.941 0 0 0 0 100
8823 Willie - 3 0 0 1 NQ
8828 Barry 43.16 3.475 1 0 0 0 NQ
8835 Bode 3943 3.804 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/31/15

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 5 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
12839 Otto 30.98 5.003 0 0 0 0 100 1
12832 Dani 35.62 4.351 0 0 0 0 100 2
12836 Ceilidh 40.56 3.821 0 0 0 0 100 3
12838 Rio 41.00 3.780 0 0 0 0 100 4

12837 Fletch 4554  3.404 0 0 0 0 100
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 7 NQs4 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16842 Khaos 25.05 6.387 0 0 0 0 100 1
16832 Reese 2541 6.297 0 0 0 0 100 2
16845 Taz 28.66 5.583 0 0 0 0 100 3
16844 Emma 29.22 5476 0 0 0 0 100 4
16837 Zayla 30.11 5.314 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Simon 32.87 4.868 0 0 0 0 100
16843 Sadie 4117 3.886 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Jazz 42.64 3.752 1 1 1 0 NQ
16838 Lily 31.15 5.136 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/31/15

16839 Scotty 36.26 4.413 2 1 1 1 NQ
16841 Shay 36.20 4.420 0 0 1 0 NQ
16833 Maggie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16834 SoBe -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16835 Aladdin -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20867 Teddy 31.51 5.078 0 0 0 0 100 1
20869 Leo 33.30 4.805 0 0 0 0 100 2
20870 Callie 35.93 4.453 0 0 0 0 100 3
20865 Millie 43.30 3.695 0 0 0 0 100 4
20864 Tillie 4473 3.577 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Trudi 39.73 4.027 2 1 1 0 NQ
20868 Katie 58.41 2.739 1 1 1 0 NQ
20872 Hemi 64.17 2.493 6 1 1 0 NQ
20875 Elsa 50.04 3.197 0 0 1 0 NQ

ABS

20619 Harry -- --



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
1/31/15
8 inches SCT: 31.56 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time (xmrs?: FauIItEs Points Place
8805 Brio 31.56 0 0 0 10 1
8202 Dazzle - 0 1 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 31.56 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time <= 50.00 4
Truncated time <= 53.00 3
Truncated time <= 56.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches SCT: 26.29 sec Qs 8 NQs4 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time CWoursi Faulés Points Place
12829 Jaeger 26.29 0 0 0 10 1
12819 Shani 31.09 0 0 0 8
12804 Lacey 31.21 0 0 0 8
12805 Mini Cooper 34.09 0 0 0 7
12825 Jazzy 36.65 0 0 0 6
12826 Gabby 36.82 0 0 0 6
12810 Keefer 42.27 0 0 0 4
12814 ZiZiZ 43.64 0 0 0 3
12201 Tag 40.96 1 1 0 NQ
12202 Jett Racer 35.12 1 0 0 NQ
12807 Tater Tot 47.12 0 1 0 NQ
12824 Enid - 1 0 1 NQ
12823 Koda - - - - - - ABS
12827 Rudi - - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
1/31/15
Time Points
Truncated time = 26.29 10
Truncated time <= 28.00 9
Truncated time <= 31.00 8
Truncated time <= 34.00 7
Truncated time <= 36.00 6
Truncated time <= 39.00 5
Truncated time <= 42.00 4
Truncated time <= 44.00 3
Truncated time <= 47.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT: 28 sec Qs 7 NQs8 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
16823 Cody 28.00 0 0 0 10 1
16827 Jane 30.84 0 0 0 9
16802 Rocket 34.51 0 0 0 7
16814 Bullet 39.43 0 0 0 6
16830 Saxon 41.51 0 0 0 5
16401 Huey 42.22 0 0 0 5
16806 Evan 44.33 0 0 0 4
16204 Suki - 0 0 1 NQ
16605 Josey -- 0 0 1 NQ
16606 Caleb - 0 1 1 NQ
16607 Gilly - 0 0 1 NQ
16805 Mac 34.66 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Tinz 26.64 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Pica 35.25 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Kora - 0 1 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
1/31/15
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.00 10
Truncated time <= 3(0.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated time <= 44.00 4
Truncated time <= 47.00 3
Truncated time <= 50.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1
20 inches SCT: 29.35sec Qs 8 NQs 25 %Q 24
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
20805 Speedy 29.35 0 0 0 10 1
20850 Jet 34.09 0 0 0 8
20839 Pip 34.72 0 0 0 8
20835 lzzy 34.95 0 0 0 8
20830 Mocha 37.52 0 0 0 7
20862 Hana 38.04 0 0 0 7
20604 Gus 39.46 0 0 0 6
20855 Sam 41.08 0 0 0 6
20003 Baila -- 1 1 1 NQ
20208 Rascal - 1 0 1 NQ
20402 Egan - 1 0 1 NQ
20407 Dui - 1 0 0 NQ
20409 Misty - 0 1 1 NQ
20603 Grace 43.03 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Edge 29.79 0 2 0 NQ
20606 JimmyB 4113 1 0 0 NQ
20609 Ziva 38.51 0 1 0 NQ
20611 Wrangler 34.39 1 1 0 NQ
20612 Tiva 26.36 0 2 0 NQ
20614 Venus 39.36 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

Regular

1/31/15
20617 River 45.91 1 1 0 NQ
20809 Steffi 33.89 1 3 0 NQ
20811 Kitt 38.00 1 0 0 NQ
20815 Wynn 29.43 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Versace 36.84 0 2 0 NQ
20833 Weaver -- 1 0 1 NQ
20838 George 27.67 0 3 0 NQ
20843 Breezy 28.57 0 2 0 NQ
20845 Becky 35.90 0 1 0 NQ
20849 Gypsee 42.03 0o 1 0 NQ
20853 Selby 29.94 0 1 0 NQ
20856 Kruz 34.69 0 1 0 NQ
20860 Stein 35.83 0 1 0 NQ
20205 Fred - - - ABS
20413 K -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20616 Tag -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 29.35 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2
24 inches SCT: 26.07 sec Qs 10 NQs4 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time (jvoursels: FauItEs Points Place
24814 Paddy 26.07 0 0 0 10 1
24821 Hawke Eye 26.63 0 0 0 9
24829 Finn 28.14 0 0 0 9
24818 lggy 28.82 0O 0 O 9
24819 Zara 29.90 0 0 0 8



Time 2 Beat Results

1/31/15

24825
24820
24804
24827
24824
24602
24605
24607
24833
24604
24831

Vince
Merlot
Envy
Ruby
Sasha
Rango
Autie
Hallie
Echo
Cort
Vibrant

Time
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Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
1/31/15
8 inches SCT: 38.22 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
8841 Gretchen 38.22 0 0 0 10 1
8831 Dempsey 40.04 0 0 0 9
8836 Galen 45.47 0 0 0 8
8203 Tempo - - - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 38.22 10
Truncated time <= 42.00 9
Truncated time <= 45.00 8
Truncated time <= 49.00 7
Truncated time <= 53.00 6
Truncated time <= 57.00 5
Truncated time < 60.00 4
12 inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time CWoursi Faulés Points Place
12604 Sage - - - - - - ABS
Time Points
16 inches SCT: 37.86 sec Qs 1 NQs 5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time %Vours?: Faulés Points Place
16836 Simon 37.86 0 0 0 10 1
16206 Striker 28.85 1 5 0 NQ
16608 Sugar 35.45 1 0 0 NQ
16832 Reese 28.22 0 1 0 NQ
16838 Lily 40.51 1 3 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
1/31/15
16845 Taz 31.76 0 1 0
Time Points
Truncated time = 37.86 10
Truncated time <= 41.00 9
Truncated time <= 45.00 8
Truncated time <= 49.00 7
Truncated time <= 53.00 6
Truncated time < 55.00 5
20 inches SCT: 33.84 sec %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: FaUItES Place
20867 Teddy 33.84 0 0 0 1
20214 Shelby - 1 0 1
20415 Gunner -- 1 0 1
20619 Harry - 0 0 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 33.84 10
Truncated time <= 37.00 9
Truncated time <= 4(0.00 8
Truncated time <= 43.00 7
Truncated time <= 47.00 6
Truncated time < 50.00 5





